
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
1 

152 
95 
12 

137 
44 
48 
19 
97 
46 

888 
58 
9 

33 
5D 

Name 
Mikas Toro 
Herbert Lokvig 
Karl Silverfjäll 
Filip Nilsson 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Milka Hagberg 
Alfred Bylund 
Melker Iletorp 
Hugo Preuschhof 
Nils Björklund 
Benjamin Basic 
William Roest Sørensen 
Maximillian Kohler 
Oliver Gröön 
Erik Karlsson 

Total points 
100015 
88014 
82013 
76012 
72011 
66010 
66007 
58008 
54009 
54006 
54005 
51004 
48002 
47003 
44001 

R1.  
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
7 
8 
9 
6 
5 
4 
2 
3 
1 

R2.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
38000 
36000 
34000 
32000 
28000 
26000 
27000 
30000 
25000 
23000 
24000 
22000 

R3.  
50000 
44000 
41000 
38000 
36000 
32000 
34000 
30000 
28000 
27000 
24000 
26000 
25000 
23000 
22000 
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Grande Final 

Junior 60 

Kvalheat 

Kristianstad KK - Sectors 1,232 km 


